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Rank St.Br. Takmičar Vozilo Grupa Klasa Klub Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

  Kategorija : I  

1 224 ASANOVIĆ Nikola BMW N +2000 AMK Podgorica Racing Team 2:44.138 2:44.342 5:28.480

2 16 VUČKOVIĆ Goran Honda N -2000 AMSK Blažo Smiljanić 2:46.487 2:45.432 5:31.919 3.439

3 53 KAPIČIĆ Goran Honda N -2000 AMSK Lovćen 2:49.663 2:46.287 5:35.950 7.470

4 303 BANIĆEVIĆ Željko VWPolo E1 -1200 AMSK Blažo Smiljanić 2:51.026 2:49.307 5:40.333 11.853

5 72 VUJOVIĆ Predrag Golf H -2000 AMSK Kilkas 2:52.797 2:52.652 5:45.449 16.969

6 450 RAJHEL Zoran Golf H -2000 AMSK Blažo Smiljanić 2:54.882 2:51.423 5:46.305 17.825

7 79 JELIĆ Boško Golf N +2000 AMSK Mondial 2:57.769 2:55.225 5:52.994 24.514

8 45 JAKŠIĆ Vasilije Peugeot 106 N -1400 AMSK Blažo Smiljanić 2:57.826 2:57.435 5:55.261 26.781

9 15 NILOVIĆ Dejan Peugeot 106 A -1400 AMSK Kilkas 3:01.351 2:59.386 6:00.737 32.257

10 21 MARĐONOVIĆ Perica Citroen H -1400 AMSK Crmnica 3:03.141 3:01.003 6:04.144 35.664

11 93 SAMARDžIĆ Nikola Peugeot 106 N -1400 AMSK Podi 3:03.279 3:02.996 6:06.275 37.795

12 289 BRKAN Đuro Yugo A -1150 AMSK Blažo Smiljanić 3:03.121 3:03.687 6:06.808 38.328

13 262 KRIVOKAPIĆ Milutin Peugeot 106 N -1400 AMSK Podi 3:03.886 3:03.952 6:07.838 39.358

14 29 MUGOŠA Slobodan Yugo A -1400 AMSK Speed 3:06.133 3:06.045 6:12.178 43.698

15 23 ADžiĆ Marko Yugo H -1000 AMSK Crmnica 3:05.674 3:07.011 6:12.685 44.205

16 454 JANJUŠEVIĆ Radivoje Yugo H -2000 AMSK AP Sport 3:06.300 3:07.090 6:13.390 44.910

17 67 PETROVIĆ Krešimir Yugo A -1150 AMSK Blažo Smiljanić 3:07.218 3:06.293 6:13.511 45.031

18 61 SENADOVIĆ Eldin Yugo H -1000 AMSK Blažo Smiljanić 3:08.871 3:06.218 6:15.089 46.609

19 54 MIJANOVIĆ Nikola Peugeot 106 A -1400 AMSK Lovćen 3:08.098 3:07.860 6:15.958 47.478

20 50 FABRIS Ivan Peugeot 106 N -1400 AMSK Milo Cicović Nikšić 3:12.557 3:05.437 6:17.994 49.514

21 83 PERUNOVIĆ Jovan Yugo N -1150 AMSK Blažo Smiljanić 3:13.762 3:13.905 6:27.667 59.187

22 27 BIJELOVIĆ Nikola Yugo N -1150 AMSK Crmnica 3:16.388 3:14.830 6:31.218 1:02.738

23 89 ROGANOVIĆ Ivan Seat Marbela H -1000 AMSK Mondial 3:18.782 3:21.473 6:40.255 1:11.775

24 84 BORILOVIĆ Ratko Yugo H -1400 AMSK Lovćen 3:27.385 3:25.447 6:52.832 1:24.352

25 558 PERUNIČIĆ Miloš Yugo H -1000 AMSK Monte Racing Team 3:29.748 3:25.731 6:55.479 1:26.999

26 68 VUČETIĆ Goran Yugo N -1150 AMSK Blažo Smiljanić 3:31.443 3:26.962 6:58.405 1:29.925

27 38 ĐURIŠIĆ Dejan Fiat H -1400 AMSK Crmnica 3:14.611 4:07.527 7:22.138 1:53.658

DNS - Run 1

34 RAŽNATOVIĆ Ivan Renault Clio H -2000 AMK Podgorica Racing Team

526 POPOVIĆ Mijodrag Peugeot 106 H -1400 AMSK Mondial

DNF - Run 1

86 KAŠĆELAN  Nemanja Honda H -1600 AMSK Blažo Smiljanić

DNS - Run 2

96 DELIBAŠIĆ Miloš Yugo H -1600 AMSK Kilkas 3:16.699

DNF - Run 2

98 ROSANDIĆ Miloš Honda N -2000 AMSK Blažo Smiljanić 2:48.600

  Kategorija : II  

1 8 ŠPADIJER Luka Global CN -1600 AMSK Mondial 2:35.391 2:31.801 5:07.192
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Rank St.Br. Takmičar Vozilo Grupa Klasa Klub Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

  Grupa : H / Klasa : -1000  

1 23 ADžiĆ Marko Yugo H -1000 AMSK Crmnica 3:05.674 3:07.011 6:12.685

2 61 SENADOVIĆ Eldin Yugo H -1000 AMSK Blažo Smiljanić 3:08.871 3:06.218 6:15.089 2.404

3 89 ROGANOVIĆ Ivan Seat Marbela H -1000 AMSK Mondial 3:18.782 3:21.473 6:40.255 27.570

4 558 PERUNIČIĆ Miloš Yugo H -1000 AMSK Monte Racing Team 3:29.748 3:25.731 6:55.479 42.794

  Grupa : N / Klasa : -1150  

1 83 PERUNOVIĆ Jovan Yugo N -1150 AMSK Blažo Smiljanić 3:13.762 3:13.905 6:27.667

2 27 BIJELOVIĆ Nikola Yugo N -1150 AMSK Crmnica 3:16.388 3:14.830 6:31.218 3.551

3 68 VUČETIĆ Goran Yugo N -1150 AMSK Blažo Smiljanić 3:31.443 3:26.962 6:58.405 30.738

  Grupa : A / Klasa : -1150  

1 289 BRKAN Đuro Yugo A -1150 AMSK Blažo Smiljanić 3:03.121 3:03.687 6:06.808

2 67 PETROVIĆ Krešimir Yugo A -1150 AMSK Blažo Smiljanić 3:07.218 3:06.293 6:13.511 6.703

  Grupa : N / Klasa : -1400  

1 45 JAKŠIĆ Vasilije Peugeot 106 N -1400 AMSK Blažo Smiljanić 2:57.826 2:57.435 5:55.261

2 93 SAMARDžIĆ Nikola Peugeot 106 N -1400 AMSK Podi 3:03.279 3:02.996 6:06.275 11.014

3 262 KRIVOKAPIĆ Milutin Peugeot 106 N -1400 AMSK Podi 3:03.886 3:03.952 6:07.838 12.577

4 50 FABRIS Ivan Peugeot 106 N -1400 AMSK Milo Cicović Nikšić 3:12.557 3:05.437 6:17.994 22.733

  Grupa : A / Klasa : -1400  

1 15 NILOVIĆ Dejan Peugeot 106 A -1400 AMSK Kilkas 3:01.351 2:59.386 6:00.737

2 29 MUGOŠA Slobodan Yugo A -1400 AMSK Speed 3:06.133 3:06.045 6:12.178 11.441

3 54 MIJANOVIĆ Nikola Peugeot 106 A -1400 AMSK Lovćen 3:08.098 3:07.860 6:15.958 15.221

  Grupa : H / Klasa : -1400  

1 21 MARĐONOVIĆ Perica Citroen H -1400 AMSK Crmnica 3:03.141 3:01.003 6:04.144

2 84 BORILOVIĆ Ratko Yugo H -1400 AMSK Lovćen 3:27.385 3:25.447 6:52.832 48.688

3 38 ĐURIŠIĆ Dejan Fiat H -1400 AMSK Crmnica 3:14.611 4:07.527 7:22.138 1:17.994

DNS - Run 1

526 POPOVIĆ Mijodrag Peugeot 106 H -1400 AMSK Mondial

  Grupa : E1 / Klasa : -1200  

1 303 BANIĆEVIĆ Željko VWPolo E1 -1200 AMSK Blažo Smiljanić 2:51.026 2:49.307 5:40.333

  Grupa : H / Klasa : -1600  

DNF - Run 1

86 KAŠĆELAN  Nemanja Honda H -1600 AMSK Blažo Smiljanić

DNS - Run 2

96 DELIBAŠIĆ Miloš Yugo H -1600 AMSK Kilkas 3:16.699
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Rank St.Br. Takmičar Vozilo Grupa Klasa Klub Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

  Grupa : N / Klasa : -2000  

1 16 VUČKOVIĆ Goran Honda N -2000 AMSK Blažo Smiljanić 2:46.487 2:45.432 5:31.919

2 53 KAPIČIĆ Goran Honda N -2000 AMSK Lovćen 2:49.663 2:46.287 5:35.950 4.031

DNF - Run 2

98 ROSANDIĆ Miloš Honda N -2000 AMSK Blažo Smiljanić 2:48.600

  Grupa : H / Klasa : -2000  

1 72 VUJOVIĆ Predrag Golf H -2000 AMSK Kilkas 2:52.797 2:52.652 5:45.449

2 450 RAJHEL Zoran Golf H -2000 AMSK Blažo Smiljanić 2:54.882 2:51.423 5:46.305 0.856

3 454 JANJUŠEVIĆ Radivoje Yugo H -2000 AMSK AP Sport 3:06.300 3:07.090 6:13.390 27.941

DNS - Run 1

34 RAŽNATOVIĆ Ivan Renault Clio H -2000 AMK Podgorica Racing Team

  Grupa : N / Klasa : +2000  

1 224 ASANOVIĆ Nikola BMW N +2000 AMK Podgorica Racing Team 2:44.138 2:44.342 5:28.480

2 79 JELIĆ Boško Golf N +2000 AMSK Mondial 2:57.769 2:55.225 5:52.994 24.514

  Grupa : CN / Klasa : -1600  

1 8 ŠPADIJER Luka Global CN -1600 AMSK Mondial 2:35.391 2:31.801 5:07.192




